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PERSONAL DE INVESTIGACIONES
FECHA

GRADO NOMBRE Y APELLIDO UNIDAD INGRESO LUGAR MEDICO
SUBDIRECTOR(R) é(l)JSAIiAAII:IDECI)RICO QUEZADA 04/05/2022 (glgl;_Sé(lj)NADO TERCER PISO - CAMA : JﬁEARNMFSQ%ItCI)-A DE LA CARRERA
PREFECTO(R) g&;l\éANIT:OSA MAZUELOS 28/04/2022 (ZIZI;_S(I)%NADO TERCER PISO - CAMA : EEUNGCémeCACERES CARLOS

PREFECTO(R) MARIA CECILIA OCHOA VERA 08/05/2022 (I;%I;_S(I)%NADO PRIMER PISO - CAMA HGUUJéEFF{{El{_gZMRAONl\GEE}EO
merecrom GO pAicEo orosanza | FENSIONADD PRINER FIS0 - CAVA | AeTORGA ARROB0
MONTEPIO ggRNLZAAII\-/IEOZNICA PAVEZ 02/05/2022 (;EZI:_S(I)%NADO TERCER PISO - CAMA : EFI{_(I)iﬁi HINOJOSA VERONICA
SUBPREFECTO(R) Zf\JEAEIE ELENA ESCOBAR 10/05/2022 OC;I;ICO - HEMATOLOGIA - CAMA : (617- FFFI{(EEIE%\;VCAJ MELO ROBERT
SUBPREFECTO(R) aiigg)NZ%%NéchERATE 04/05/2022 (ZEZIS_SCI)CIJ)NADO TERCER PISO - CAMA : AISSFL{JEERDO COX RAIMUNDO
COMISARIO(R) g;LIJEAF\{I;I/lgﬁRLOS OLIVARES 18/04/2022 (F;EZIE_SCI)CIJ)NADO SEGUNDO PISO - CAMA : TLEUOC|:II'\|I_§AMIREZ HOLGER
COMISARIO(R) AMERICO ALEXIS CORDOVA 29/04/2022 PENSIONADO TERCER PISO - CAMA : MALDONADO JARAMILLO

QUEVEDO

(305-01)

DANIELA ALEGRIA
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GUSTAVO ROINER JARA
CARO

BERTA DEL PILAR ESPINOZA
MUNOZ

IGNACIO ALEJANDRO JARA
BUSTAMANTE

JUAN MANUEL ARIAS
AHUMADA

RUBEN FERNANDO ILLANES
MORA

SEBASTIAN ANTONIO
GONZALEZ FUENTES

SERGIO ABEL VALENZUELA
GUZMAN

MIGUEL ENRIQUE CAMPOS
VARGAS

SERGIO EDUARDO TAPIA
GUZMAN

JERONIMO CARLOS CONCHA
VALDEBENITO

BEATRIZ DE LAS NIEVE
SALAZAR PARDO

CARLOS ALBERTO VARGAS
ELGUETA

DAISY DIANA MUNRO
CORDERO

ROBERTO ERNESTO ESTRADA
ZELADA

02/05/2022

24/04/2022

09/05/2022

09/05/2022

22/04/2022

27/04/2022

09/05/2022

30/03/2022

28/04/2022

13/04/2022

09/05/2022

04/05/2022

09/05/2022

09/05/2022

PENSIONADO SEGUNDO PISO - CAMA :
(205-01)

U.T.I. - CAMA : (UTI-06)

PENSIONADO PRIMER PISO - CAMA :
(101-01)
PENSIONADO TERCER PISO - CAMA :
(306-01)

MEDICINA MUJERES - CAMA : (623-04)

U.T.I. - CAMA : (UTI-02)

CIRUGIA HOMBRES - CAMA : (509-01)

PENSIONADO TERCER PISO - CAMA :
(313-02)

CIRUGIA HOMBRES - CAMA : (504-06)
PENSIONADO SEGUNDO PISO - CAMA :
(221-01)

ONCO - HEMATOLOGIA - CAMA : (619-
02)

PENSIONADO TERCER PISO - CAMA :
(319-02)

CIRUGIA MUJERES - CAMA : (515-04)

PENSIONADO TERCER PISO - CAMA :
(311-02)

RIVERO ARMIJO JONATHAN
ALEXANDER

SANTANA MALEBRAN EILEEN
ANDREA

TREPAT VIDAL GLORIA DEL
PILAR

VIRGUEZ MENDEZ
CONSTANZA

DIAZ SAN MARTIN
FRANCISCA MACARENA

MONCADA ABADIA
STEPHANIA

ROBERT TOCORNAL ANTONIO
IGNACIO

ELGUETA ASTUDILLO
CONSTANZA PAMELA

MAUREIRA LEIVA MAURICIO
DELFIN

ROMERO CODOCEO RUBEN
DAVID

HOLLOWAY MELO ROBERT
FREDERICK

MARIO GUZMAN CRISTIAN
FELIPE

DE LA FUENTE MANDIOLA
ISABEL MARGARITA

VAN GRIEKEN GARCIA JORGE
LUIS

&) Volver
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